

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 12/18 (CIS Reg. no. 324/17)

Order no. 09 dated: 29/03/19

All the 8 (Eight) accused persons on court bail namely Mohan Rana, Sakti Ger, Bulbul Rana, Utpal Routh, Biltu Das @ Billu, Jhupa @ Sukumar Ghosh, Mintu @ Purnendu Ghosh and Bhromor @ Nirranjan Ger are present by fililng hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.
Today is fixed for Charge.
Ld. PP-in-charge is not ready.

Fix 22/08/19 for charge.
D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah