

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Sandip Choudhury, A.D.J., 1st Court, Uluberia
in-charge of A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O. Code :WB 0587)

S.T. 12/18(CIS Reg. no. 324/17)

Order no.21
dated: 07/02/23

Today is fixed for death report and appearance.

The accused person namely Mohan Rana on court bail is
absent by filing petition.

Rest accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Addl. PP-in-charge is present by filing hazira.

No death report has been received.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 17.10.2023 for death report and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah